

MAC case No. 64 of 2022 (CIS NO. 64/2022)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000917-2022 (JO Code : WB00819)

04/14-09-2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD & appearance.

The petitioner is represented by his Ld. Advocate.

S/R received after proper service upon OP owner.

In spite of receiving summon OP owner not turn up today.

Let the case be proceed exparte against OP owner .

SR upon Insurence not yet received.

To **20-12-2022** for appearance O.P. Ins.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.