

MAC case No. 64 of 2022 (CIS NO. 64/2022)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000917-2022 (JO Code : WB00819)

Present : Mr. A.N. Bhattacharya

07/15-06-2023 Today is fixed for SR of O.P./Insurance..

Petitioner is absent without step today and the case is adjourned without passing any adverse order due to resolution no. DDABA/DD/10/(3)/2023-2024 dated 14.06.2023, adopted by the local Bar Association over a Bandh, called by a Group of Tribals. SR is received in respect of O.P./owner with report 'name defers'. No SR is received from O.P./Insurance, Tata AIG.

Fix **12-09-2023** for SR of O.P./Insurance & Step upon O.P./Owner.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.