

MAC case No. 64 of 2022 (CIS NO. 64/2022)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000917-2022 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

12/19-07-2024

Today is fixed for filing WO by Insurance company.
No step is taken by either of the sides today due to resolution of local fBar Association
over death of one ld. Advocate of Bar.

Fix **18-09-2024** for filing W.O. by Insurance Company.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.