

MAC case No. 64 of 2022 (CIS NO. 64/2022)
CNR Number :WBDD01-000917-2022 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

14/06-12-2024 Today is fixed for hearing ex parte.

Ld. advocate for the Petitioner files a petition, praying for time for hearing today which is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fix **14-02-2025** for ex parte hearing.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.